			_					PAGES	
	TTATION/MODIFICATION		QP002	22183		1	1		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHAP P00287 See Block 16c PR2			-	000	5. PROJEC	T NO. (If appli	cable)		
6. ISSUED BY)1707210						
U.S. General Services Administrati FAS-ITC/Office of Acquisition Oper Interagency Contracts 1800 F Street, NW		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If or	her than Item 6)		CODE				
Washington, DC 20405			(4)	9A. AMEND	MENT OF SO	LICITATION 1	NO.		
Comcast Government Services, LLC 11951 Freedom Drive., Suite 900 Reston, VA 20190-5674				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.					
					17NSE				
				10в. DATED 7/31/20	(SEE ITEM) 117	13)			
CODE	FACILITY CODE				, , ,				
1	1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENDMENTS OF	SOLICITA	TIONS					
The above numbered solicitation is amended	as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date sp	pecified for receipt of Offers is	extended,	is no	t extended.				
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment	ent prior to the hour and date specified in the	solicitation or as amended, by on	e of the following	ing methods					
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning electronic communication which includes a re- DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFE desire to change an offer already submitted, such this amendment, and is received prior to the opening	ference to the solicitation and amendments of the Friedrich Price of the solicitation and amendments of the Price of the School Price of the Schoo	ent numbers. FAILURE OF YO SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN	OUR ACKNO N REJECTION	WLEDGMI OF YOUR	ENT TO BE OFFER. If	RECEIVED by virtue of	AT THE this amendr	PLACE ment you	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If	required)								
N/A									
	THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO I T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/				RS;				
(4) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHA	ANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE	E MADE IN THE	CONTRACT	ORDER NO.	IN ITEM 10A.			
PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY			h as changes in p	aying office, a	ppropriation d	ate, etc.) SET F	ORTH IN ITE	M 14,	
=7	ent is entered into pursuant to author of Both Parties-IAW FAF								
OTHER (Specify type of modification at		τ 40.100(α)(σ)							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor _ is no 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENI matter where feasible.)					ing solici	itation/co	ntract sui	bject	
	nodification is to incorpora 9/28/2022, into the contr								
2. The estimated dollar	value of the contract rem	ains unchanged.							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	document referenced in Item 9A or 10A. as beretofe	ore changed, remain unchanged and in	full force and effe	ect.					
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin		16A. NAME AND TITLE O			R (Type or pr	rint)			
Ken Folderauer Vice Pre	-	Joseph Brozi							
15D CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNE	Contracting D 16B. UNITED STATES OF				16C. DATE	CICNED		
15B. CONTUSAGRED BY OFFEROR		D TOB. UNITED STATES OF	AWLKICA			TOC. DATE	SIGNED		
ken Folderauer	10/9/2022								
67F5533E008JA3Pure of person authorized to	sign)	(Signature	of Contracting	Officer)					